Received No :95380_1 Received Date 18­05­2023 02:30:41 PM

Received USD 1,735.00 (One Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty Five) and IQD 679,440.00 (Six Hundred Seventy Nine Thousand Four
Hundred Fourty) from Salesman51013736 ­ Botan Mustafa Mohammed Route ERTT01 for the settlement of receipt collection from 07­
03­2023 to 07­03­2023

والتي تمثل تحصيلات من الزبونتم استلام مبلغ 679,440.00 دينار عراقي و 1,735.00 دولار أمريكي من المندوب السيد Botan Mustafa Mohammed بتاريخ 07­03­2023